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UNOPA OFFICERS & DIRECTORS 2005-2006

Officers: NAME: CAMPUS ADDRESS ZIP PHONE# FAX# E-MAIL

President Becky Hastings »  [1700Y St DGO6 p-2085 p-2246 rhastings1@unl.edu
President-elect Donelle Moomeier .+ #33 OLDH p329 P-2069 P-6921 dmoormeiert@unl.edu
Recording Secretary Valerie Egger " 1103 MILH 711 P-0449 R-2722 veqger] @uni.edu
Corresponding Secrefary Marlene Pyait ..~ K01 ADM D439 P-8778 P-2804 mpyatiZ@unl.edu

Treasurer Grefchen Watker =~ [1155 Q St D214 P-0602 P-0463 walker1@unl.edu

Standing Committees:

Pwards Jan Edwards  +  B32 ADM D435 2-2097 2-8327 edwards1@unl.edy |
Employee Concerns Co-chair Pat Hust 127 BURN 0393 P-6976 n/a husti@unl.edu |
Employee Concerns Co-chair Tonda Humphress " (106 ADM D423 P-3756 P-8189 thumphress1@unl.edu

Bradley Munn Professional Growth Fund [Sandy Watmore " HSS, 1150 N 14 St p617 D.1066 2-0763 swatmore1@unl.edu
Hospitality Co-chair Pat DeStafano  —~  [303 BCH D746 P-8726 P-4915 destfan@unlinotes.unl,edy
Hospitality Co-chair Susan Thomas .~ [P79F PS p915 R-8617 P-7904 Ethomasi@unl.edu
fMembership pumy Stewart #7200 NU N452 P-8172 R-5339 bstewart2@unl.edy

Nominating Chris Cary i 1100 SEATON 0619 2-5836 2-0589 ccary2@uni.edu
Professional Growth Co-chair Uudy Anderson »~  H20 NM 524 P-7021 2-2037 andersonb@unl,edu ’
Professional Growth Co-chair Mary Guest i 106 ADM 0423 2-3755 2-0423 mguest2@unl.edu :
Frogram Ponelle Moormeier 133 OLDH 0329 P-2069 2-6921 dmoormeier] @unl.edu

LUNOPA Notes Rhaonda Zugmier -~ [125F BSC D648 2-7907 R-9820 rzugmieri@unl.edy |
Ways & Means hot filled yet !
Dutreach Co-chair Mari Greer w7 308 ADM 0433 D-3554 D-3834 mgreer1@unl.edu ‘
Putreach Co-chair Barb Andersen - 202 Pl 816 P-8687 P-4687 bandersen1@unl.edu .
Communication Techrlolgy Diane Wasser {14 FYH 922 P-6251 P-4735 dwasser1@unl.edu o
Ad Hoc Committees:

Mentoring Co-chair Mary Guest 106 ADM D423 P-3755 -0423 mauest2@unl.edu

Mentoring Co-chair Beth Krohn i 200 NU 0453 2-8137 2-8140 mkrohni@unl.edu
NAEOP/NEOPA Coordinator Carol Bom o N340 N 17 St 609 2-2675 R-8615 chom1@unl.edu
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